AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OI
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO18	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
CODE	3100	2/13/2012		2005 1040
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Dominique Malone Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M  Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
OAO CORPORATION				
Attn: Jeffery Funk		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
5290 Shawnee Road		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4524G NRC-DR3307358T006		
Alexandria VA 22312			M017 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 074830209	FACILITY CODE		Х	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS	
Apr	ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Ruge of this amendment you de Description of the control	te solicitation and amendment ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, and JCN: F1048, BOC: 252	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE of the submitted, such change mented is received prior to the open A,	OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY hay be made
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER		•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify of the control of the co				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES (such as changes in page	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X Limitation of Funds 52.232-22 (Apr 1984)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) Task Order 6, General License Tracking S				d from 62 275 627
The purpose of this modification is to p by \$90,000 to \$2,365,627.	rovide incremental i	unding. Task Order	o is hereby increased	1 110M \$2,273,627
Total Obligated Amount: \$2,365,627 (chan Total Order Ceiling: \$2,469,045.73 (unch Period of Performance: 9/26/07-3/25/12 (	anged)			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference  15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full for 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA		
		Dominique C. Male Contracting Office	one	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. OATE SIGNEO	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Malmo.	18C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Contracting Officer)	<u> </u>

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUIVO! HEVIEW CUMPLETS

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

